
St

Hi pH Detergents
Description: 
Wilderness Pre-Soak is formulated to break up the toughest 
oily soils, road film and grime. It is specially formulated for 
tough soils with good hard water tolerance. This super-duty 
alkaline liquid detergent rinses off easily, giving you flawless 
results every time. Wilderness Pre-Soak is clear, colorless, and 
unscented.
Dilution Recommendations:
Presoak

Standard
40-60:1

Dilution Range: 
Indicator: 
Titrate #:

Wilderness Pre-Soak
Product Code: 
30010097
30010096
30010143

Product   Application: 
Presoak, Wheel Cleaner

STANDARD PRODUCT

Step 1: Fill graduated cylinder to 5ml. Mark with solution. 
Step 2: Add 4 drops Indicator P. Solution will turn pink. 
Step 3: Add Titrate #2 dropwise. Invert tube to mix after 
each drop. 
Step 4: Continue adding drops until solution turns colorless.

250:1-1
P
2

     # Drops OZ. per Gal.  Ratio:          

3
3
9
11
13
16
19
22
24
27
30
33
38
45
60

0.51
0.86
1.21
1.56
1.91
2.26
2.61
2.96
3.31
3.66
4.13
4.41
5.12
6.10
8.00

250:1
149:1
106:1
82:1
67:1
57:1
49:1
43:1
39:1
35:1
31:1
29:1
25:1
21:1
16:1




