

Hi pH Detergents

Wilderness Pre-Soak

ProductCode:

30010097 30010096 30010143

ProductApplication:

Presoak, Wheel Cleaner

Description:

Wilderness Pre-Soak is formulated to break up the toughest oily soils, road film and grime. It is specially formulated for tough soils with good hard water tolerance. This super-duty alkaline liquid detergent rinses off easily, giving you flawless results every time. Wilderness Pre-Soak is clear, colorless, and unscented.

Dilution Recommendations: Standard

Presoak 40-60:1

STANDARD PRODUCT

Step 1: Fill graduated cylinder to **5ml**. Mark with solution.

Step 2: Add 4 drops Indicator P. Solution will turn pink.

Step 3: Add Titrate #2 dropwise. Invert tube to mix after

Step 4: Continue adding drops until solution turns colorless.

Dilution Range: 250:1-1

Indicator: Р 2 Titrate #:

# Drops	OZ. per Gal.	Ratio:
3	0.51	250:1
3	0.86	149:1
9	1.21	106:1
11	1.56	82:1
13	1.91	67:1
16	2.26	57:1
19	2.61	49:1
22	2.96	43:1
24	3.31	39:1
27	3.66	35:1
30	4.13	31:1
33	4.41	29:1
38	5.12	25:1
45	6.10	21:1
60	8.00	16:1



